Contents

Foreword V. K. Ramachandran
Preface Madhura Swaminathan and Sandipan Baksi

Small Farmers and Small Farming: A Definition
Venkatesh Athreya, Deepak Kumar, R. Ramakumar, Biplab Sarkar

PARI Villages: An Introduction
T. Sivamurugan and Madhura Swaminathan

Labour in Small Farms: Evidence from Village Studies
Niladri Sekhar Dhar, with Subhajit Patra

Cropping Pattern, Crop Productivity, and Incomes from
Crop Production
Arindam Das and Madhura Swaminathan

Incomes of Small Farmer Households
Aparajita Bakshi, with Tapas Singh Modak

Costs and Prices
Avindam Das, Tapas Singh Modak, Biplab Sarkar,
Madhura Swaminathan, with Vijay Kumar and Ritam Dutta

Fertilizer Use and Small-Scale Farms
Kamal Kumar Murari and T. Jayaraman,
with Sanjukta Chakraborty

Formal Credit and Small Farmers in India
Pallavi Chavan, with T. Sivamurugan

Climate Change, Agriculture, and the Small Farmer
1. Jayaraman

25

62

95

126

171

201

230

273



viii

10

11

12

Access to Education
Madhura Swaminathan and Rakesh Kumar Mahato

Living Standards of Small Farmers in India
Shamsher Singh

How Do Small Farmers Fare?
Madbura Swaminathan

Contributors

CONTENTS

292

300

340

355



