Contents

	Foreword V. K. Ramachandran	ix
	Preface Madhura Swaminathan and Sandipan Baksi	xi
1	Small Farmers and Small Farming: A Definition Venkatesh Athreya, Deepak Kumar, R. Ramakumar, Biplab Sarkar	1
2	PARI Villages: An Introduction T. Sivamurugan and Madhura Swaminathan	25
3	Labour in Small Farms: Evidence from Village Studies Niladri Sekhar Dhar, with Subhajit Patra	62
4	Cropping Pattern, Crop Productivity, and Incomes from Crop Production Arindam Das and Madhura Swaminathan	95
5	Incomes of Small Farmer Households Aparajita Bakshi, with Tapas Singh Modak	126
6	Costs and Prices Arindam Das, Tapas Singh Modak, Biplab Sarkar, Madhura Swaminathan, with Vijay Kumar and Ritam Dutta	171
7	Fertilizer Use and Small-Scale Farms Kamal Kumar Murari and T. Jayaraman, with Sanjukta Chakraborty	201
8	Formal Credit and Small Farmers in India Pallavi Chavan, with T. Sivamurugan	230
9	Climate Change, Agriculture, and the Small Farmer T. Jayaraman	273

VIII CONTENTS

10	Access to Education	
	Madhura Swaminathan and Rakesh Kumar Mahato	292
11	Living Standards of Small Farmers in India	
	Shamsher Singh	300
12	How Do Small Farmers Fare?	
	Madhura Swaminathan	340
	Contributors A supplied & heat made and another A supplied T	355